
 
MARY ELMER-DEWITT 
PRICE LIST 
 

 
1. Arioso, 2024 
Acrylic on canvas 
10 x 10 inches 
$500.00 
 
 
2. Hydrangea Girl, 2025 
Acrylic on paper 
10 x 8 inches 
$300 
 
 

3. Ode to the Hydrangea, 2025 
Acrylic and paper on canvas 
10 x 8 inches 
$300.00 

 
 
 
4. Love Birds, 2025 
Wallpaper, Flashe and paper on 
canvas 
20 x 16 inches 
$800.00 
. 
 
5. Hykenham Compote, 2025 
Wallpaper, acrylic and paper on 
cradled panel 
16 x 16 inches 
$600.00 
 
 

 
6. Confetti Compote, 2025 
Wallpaper, acrylic and paper on 
cradled panel 
24 x 12 inches 
$650.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
7. Indigo Piedmont Weave, 2025 
Wallpaper and acrylic on canvas 
8 x 8 inches 
$250.00 
 
8. Hydrangea Picnic, 2025 
Flashe on paper  
15 x 12  
$400 
 
 
 
9. Patsy’s Zinnias, 2025 
Acrylic on canvas 
10 x 8 inches 
 
 
10. Raspberry Weave, 2025 
Acrylic and paper on canvas 
14 x 14 inches 
$500.00 
 
 
11. Open Weave, 2025 
Oil, acrylic, pencil and collage on 
linen 
20 x 20 inches 
$900.00 
 
 
12. Stay Awhile, 2025 
Acrylic and paper on canvas 
26 x 24 
$1300 
 
 
 

13. Wimoweh, 2024 
Acrylic and paper on canvas 
8 x 8 “ 
$300.00 
 
 

14. Little Darling, 2025 
Acrylic on cradled panel 
10 x 10 inches 
$350.00 
 

 
 



 
 
15. The Sleepover, 2025 
Acrylic and paper on cradled 
panel 
24 x 20 inches 
$1000.00 
 
 
16. Harlequin Weave, 2025 
Acrylic on canvas 
26 x 24 inches 
$1300.00 
 
 

 
17. This Dream of You, 2024 
Oil, wallpaper, acrylic and paper 
and textile on linen 
36 x 18 inches 
$1400.00 
 
 
 
18. Dorothy's Chair/Strawberry 
Thief, 2025 
Acrylic on canvas 
14 x 11 inches 
$400 
 
 
19. The Strawberry Thief, 2024 
Acrylic, paper, wire, glue 
6 x 6 
Not for sale 
 
 
20. Madonna/Polka Dots, 2025 
Acrylic on canvas 
8 x 8 
$350 
 
 
21. Sunday Bouquet, 2024 

Etching on rice paper, acrylic on 
paper flowers 
9 x 7.25 inches 
$300 

 
 
 

 
 
 
22. Green Compote, 2025 
Ink, acrylic and paper on paper 
10 x 8 inches 
$300.00 

 
 
23. Delany’s Flower, 2025 
Acrylic and paper on paper 
14 x 9 inches 
$300 
 

 
 

 
 
24. Summer Border 
Collage, acrylic on paper 
18 x 24 inches 
$600.00 
 
 

 
 

25. Blue Picnic, 2024 
Collage, etching and acrylic on 
paper 
12 x 9 inches 
$300 
 
 
 
26. Patsy's Bouquet, 2025 
Collage, acrylic on paper 
10 x 8.25 
$300 
 
 

 
27. Pink Pop, 2025 
Collage, acrylic on paper 
10.5 x 8.5 
$300 
 
 

 


